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I JUNIOR PAN AMERICAN GAMES WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIP 
CALI - COL   25.11.2021-29.11.2021 

RESULTS   MEN 81 kg  SNATCH 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      64    ESCUDERO ORDONEZ Ivan Andres             11.01.2001 Ecuador A 146   150   152   152       

2      12    CANUL FACUNDO Mauricio Cristofer         28.09.2001 Mexico A 140   145   147   145       

3      61    PIZZUTI Dante Alessandro                 07.07.2003 Argentina A 135   140   145   145       

4      104    ALVAREZ ESPINOZA Jesus Daniel            03.01.2002 Venezuela A 126   126   131   126       

5      15    LOPEZ CAMERON Yomar Andres               20.11.2004 Puerto Rico A 122   122   130   122       

6      46    ALVES ROCHA Cayo Elcias                  09.05.2002 Brasil A 115   120   123   120       

7      108    CORONADO ZUNIGA Pedro Ignacio            11.09.2003 Chile A 115   115   120   120       

8      17    ALMEIDA FERREIRA Ezequiel                11.01.2002 Uruguay A 95   101   101   101       

9      69    BARBEHITO POQUIVIQUI Sebastian           20.02.2002 Bolivia A 94   97   100   100       

10      93    IGLESIA VILLAGRA Juan Tobias             10.03.2005 Paraguay A 80   85   89   89       

 

I JUNIOR PAN AMERICAN GAMES WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIP 
CALI - COL   25.11.2021-29.11.2021 

RESULTS   MEN 81 kg  C&J 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      64    ESCUDERO ORDONEZ Ivan Andres             11.01.2001 Ecuador A 178   183   190   190       

2      12    CANUL FACUNDO Mauricio Cristofer         28.09.2001 Mexico A 178   178   184   178       

3      61    PIZZUTI Dante Alessandro                 07.07.2003 Argentina A 167   175   180   175       

4      104    ALVAREZ ESPINOZA Jesus Daniel            03.01.2002 Venezuela A 163   170   170   170       

5      108    CORONADO ZUNIGA Pedro Ignacio            11.09.2003 Chile A 145   151   154   151       

6      46    ALVES ROCHA Cayo Elcias                  09.05.2002 Brasil A 145   146   151   151       

7      15    LOPEZ CAMERON Yomar Andres               20.11.2004 Puerto Rico A 141   148   151   151       

8      17    ALMEIDA FERREIRA Ezequiel                11.01.2002 Uruguay A 123   130   134   134       

9      69    BARBEHITO POQUIVIQUI Sebastian           20.02.2002 Bolivia A 118   118   125   118       

10      93    IGLESIA VILLAGRA Juan Tobias             10.03.2005 Paraguay A 105   111   116   111       

 

I JUNIOR PAN AMERICAN GAMES WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIP 
CALI - COL   25.11.2021-29.11.2021 

RESULTS   MEN 81 kg  TOTAL 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      64    ESCUDERO ORDONEZ Ivan Andres             11.01.2001 Ecuador A 152      190      342      

2      12    CANUL FACUNDO Mauricio Cristofer         28.09.2001 Mexico A 145      178      323      

3      61    PIZZUTI Dante Alessandro                 07.07.2003 Argentina A 145      175      320      

4      104    ALVAREZ ESPINOZA Jesus Daniel            03.01.2002 Venezuela A 126      170      296      

5      15    LOPEZ CAMERON Yomar Andres               20.11.2004 Puerto Rico A 122      151      273      

6      108    CORONADO ZUNIGA Pedro Ignacio            11.09.2003 Chile A 120      151      271      

7      46    ALVES ROCHA Cayo Elcias                  09.05.2002 Brasil A 120      151      271      

8      17    ALMEIDA FERREIRA Ezequiel                11.01.2002 Uruguay A 101      134      235      

9      69    BARBEHITO POQUIVIQUI Sebastian           20.02.2002 Bolivia A 100      118      218      

10      93    IGLESIA VILLAGRA Juan Tobias             10.03.2005 Paraguay A 89      111      200      

 

 


